8/28/2020 3:47-14 PM

RUSSELL STREET

|
i

1

_}-
= Bl

(|
\

=
—

BAY STREET

Extent of Rezoning Application " Q)

e

AL

T ROAD

] aami ¥

s : s 3 . bt ﬁ'\ I.'.
; ) " \
| ‘-._.
= =T, " s \ ok N o
| — i \ \\.\\ A \ A
= = i - \; 3 '
$ ST S8 o V4 - R L) N // N
= A N X \ \
=1 e . A
| il \. B
il \ o= \ \ i
| Tomt LTS . \ W e \
L | il | L b % 1 4 X
- f8 A \_ \ o\ o \
. I 3 = 2 L Y \
| = o == S L
% A “-\‘ ‘.‘ pih B!
—
- - >

— —  FESQUIMALTROAD - —
—— - g f‘T‘T‘T-v-v,

|

‘MARY STREET

Future (Not

Application)

——

D

1\ 20 ACRE SITE PLAN

A0.00 / 1:2000

Rezoning =

: ___,,....;Corﬁ‘plete:

L o 0 A} . — Vi s f ) s ‘ P10 L
A Rl et -9 i P il e P 3 A

4

\ '\ Bayview Place Hillside

DrawingList

A0.00
A1.01
A2.01
A2.02
A2.03
A2.04
A2.05
A2.06
A2.07
A2.08
A2.09
A3.01
A3.02

COVERPAGE '
PLAN,SITE =
PLAN, PARKING - P2
PLAN, PARKING =Pt
PLAN, FLOOR - Lower L1
PLAN, FLOOR - GF

PLAN, FLOOR - L2

PLAN, FLOOR - L3

PLAN, FLOOR - L4

PLAN, FLOOR -TYP TOWERS
PLAN, ROOF
ELEVATIONS, EXTERIOR
SECTIONS, BUILDING

—_MARY STREE

-

o LOCATION MAP

A0.00 / 1:7000

CITY OF

VICTORIA

Revisions

Received Date:
September 8 , 2020

ZIMMER GUNSUL FRASCA ARCHITECTS LLP

PORTLAND
SEATTLE

LOS ANGELES

WASHINGTON DC

NEWYORK - -
VANCOUVERBC = . -
355 Burrard Street -
Suite350 -
Vancouver, BC V6C 2G8
T 604 558 8390
www.zgf.com .~

Revisions

Bayview Master
Plan

Victo_fia, BC [

Drawing Title

COVER PAGE

Date: . 14'Aug 2020
Job No; V24949

Scale: Author -

A0.00

Vo2




8/28/2020 3:47:23 PM -

\
7
N

5

£

ST
9
m 26Storey 00
©
. | | " Tumntable -\
7 - P I E Tl e
(<b] NN 12.80 ] o\ \, 1300 4
c : £ {newtl ~
on | = ' | \
v (b}
<
© |
& NN
~ \\
~2n N
[~ 9 K\\
~ . 7 \ \\
~ . )( \
Storey o < X
FUTURE ( Not Part of W N |
. . . e o v 37,000sf Rental in
Re IicatiG"i) Pl - ) . Slevels above
Storey _ “ _ ~ \\\ 6,5003f retail
________ P - z@@“% -7 \ \\\ \
P »\@6?’/ - | A )
~ - P y - - \\\\\ \\\ . 68torey
Parking Ve rd NN \
o Entry 3 ~ _ 7 \\\ \\ \
\ o z -, - Py - \\\\ \\ '
— - // /,/ ’/ \\\>h\‘i\\\ \ \
= o7 d < E&N Tower . \ N\
— == e h Pt \EIBACK \ Storey // \\\\ \ ‘ \
R - e - \ s 8 // \\ . \ \
~—~— - B - \ // \\s\\ , \
o= [ A% g \st // > \ ' \
\%%\%\‘ e P AN \ \
E R - /// , < 4 g\\ \ \ \
= ~ N\ == T : AN Q.
S ' \\ ~ \
\w\ == Sitkum Park [\ | PR
\ AN -— \i\\ %\/\ \
c2) Kim o %,
d NG >
) ROad I3 B N
N . 3’&*\\
e S - 6\ .
L) \\\ N4 SN /
o \\ pVa
9 X
AN
\\
I . 2 h \

?_ /71 00-Site Plan

) N Y (YT i L
N
= N %‘ : R} S N S S 11 1 A M I Esquimalt Road — :
— — = 100 - =< $ T3 50 $ T350
- e i N A |
T s —— i aS— e | T A A aen A S
i S o N RSt (SRR ey 7l R =
) Plaza - § Stores | - 'r 7”F7|a7nt7infg!7/({~\/\ .G D i W
\ N -5 ildi :
268torey / I BLIldIng — CarShOp
o o T e o o o \‘\O\"\ B e
Al T T ] T ] T LN Y
[ T T ™ [ MW _ i
—~ ]
~ : = e b4 \
@inl [ S R -~ A\

Roundhouse

Storey

try

A1.01 ) 1:500

> -

ZGF Architects Inc.

355 Burrard Street,

Suite 350

Vancouver, BC V6C 2G8
"T: 604 558 8390. - -

'www.zgf.co_rh-_ S

Revisions

Bayview Master

2) Plan

Victo_fia, BC o

Drawing Title

PLAN, SITE

. PROJECT " -~

- TRUE
NORTH - o NORTH
Date_:. .1-4.'Aq9_ 2020
Job No: | y24949
DraWn By: Author
Checked By: Checker

Drawing No.

A1.01

Vo2



maryam.alirezaei
Rectangle


ZIMMER GUNSUL FRASCA ARCHITECTS LLP

PORTLAND
SEATTLE

LOS ANGELES

WASHINGTON DC

NEWYORK - -
VANCOUVERBC = . -

355 Burrard Street -
Suite350 -
Vancouver, BC V6C 2G8
T 604558 8390
www.zgf.com .~

Revisions

[ - :
_ ) ™
T——= :]|_ = [T _,{Fﬁ “““““““““““““ B SRS LLIGINRRIIRIIEITS N / D N
| l_l V1 | I Carshop i // N .
Res. Lobb Service N ~
: | | Caase | 2SF T i W } ; // \\
| | / >
“zl_tiP_To_m__ ______ ____l N N I L __________________ Jl / \\ -. R -. R
- I Bldg. 2—1 | | - \ | - | -
| SN | \
) Senvice r AT o - - / \ Bike Storage
M I\ L _ws R TP || | T ) i i i i = \ 2186 SF
| I ‘ A ] | N S \
T L] e | BRI 1= i L&
T i VR ' T T T \_H_I;I_L: 0 I i f i N \
— | 11.3 % 8.00m | | A Blda. 3 | A\ \
\ | — . J| ) | | UP To P1 ! j__l ] d. i — \ A VA\\/\ \\ \\
1\ S \Lﬂ\ W W W\\ ) Nots%cllcoe;ed NotsE%cllc:sed ‘T( W W Wll Res. Lobby l I sk — N’ \ Roundhouse \
o i | 1799 SF i N\ = N A\ \ \
I' —————— —T T % ~ oy | G Sa— B : NN v \ \
= i , AR \ \
| T - ——— - - \\
— . h N W i | |
| . I 0 0 I T\ I 1\ \
— | _ I see 3 EAWI | L
| — - f s X 1\ Y l / %>
........ T ' \ ot / |
i — \ N TN
l — N\ h500m NN = AR | T
| | \ B N | TR
| e — ' A\ o - 1 TR //
| - | \ X > N, 7 1] Bayview Master
| - — \ > -~ | TEE A e g R
| \ L \ N Pl <T\ / B Plan
l - B \ 7 \\ ?\X\ > L P <\ \{ v9—s;'./Comm.Lobb T~ /\\ :
. g - R \ 754 SE\\ 362 5F '
: FUTURE ( Not Part of o7 \\ \ <N . i S Nas -
| Rezoning Application) 7 NN N\ e e\ //\\ Victoria, BC
7 ) . o - 1%F
e N > \ y
A - z
_____________________ — .
________ g =
\ _ Ve Res. Lobby \ Service - -
Sse - E&N Tower = Bldg. 5 s PLAN, PARKING -
Ss=o e sswn_o” P o P2
\\ \ y/ ’
=, \ /
- L
- an N PROJECT‘I' L TRUE
Circulation ": :l' Dig Site -+ NORTH. " .~ L. NORTH
- T
Parking Bury Site @ Elevation Marker . o
Date_: . .1'4:Aug_ 2020
. . . _ Existing Buildi R SRR Job No: V24949
Core Circulation Storage/Bike Parking xisting Buildings - | - . S
; : . : | cale: *

Drawing No.

/71"\_FLOOR PLAN PARKING 2 FFL.5m
o \A201/ 1:500 - o

A2.01

8/28/2020 3:47:25PM -




8/28/2020 3:47:27PM -

PROPERTY LINE

[ i o _[ BUILDING ABOVE
| AT ;{
mwmwu[ﬂdg_1 |
! ' i
hh Servi
e [ [ [ D] ]
! |
DNT0P2_l

.

= o e

-

N

// a - T i Service ‘D<H w T w
Fmenr—| - | e ] |
= 1 ———t
. |

Legend

r=<9

Circulation I | Dig Site
Parking Bury Site
Core Circulation Storage/Bike Parking

Elevation Marker

Existing Buildings

T ]_[ TP L:
T . PNTOP2 ‘1-3% 11,00 m T l
; \‘\Lﬁban Trail t “ T = senvice Service 8.00m>Xﬂ i
Tl T | P
e T~ S s o o E— <7/ Turntable
= ;
e N .
- N\
- \
- N\
N\
.\
X
N\
A\
.\
O
. Y
o~ -
FUTURE ( Not Part of \
. . . A\
| Rezoning Application) \
AN
\
\ AN T
\\ T : 1
~ e | :
\\ IR — ~~ E&N Tower
g _ T
pad \\\\\\\\\
....'..""'1I|. - SETBag

Future Parkade Exteh_Sion

\
v Roundhouse

Vest.
== /Comm. Lobb

544 SF: 362 SF

ZIMMER GUNSUL FRASCA ARCHITECTS LLP

PORTLAND

SEATTLE

LOS ANGELES

WASHINGTON DC

NEW YORK o
VANCOUVERBC = . -
355 Burrard Street -
Suite350 -
Vancouver, BC V6C 2G8
T 604558 8390
www.zgf.com .~

Revisions

Bayview Master
Plan

Victo_fia, BC [

Drawing Title

PLAN, PARKING -
P1

. PROJECT " -~ . - TRUE

NORTH- "~ . . NORTH
Date: . 14'Aug 2020
Job No: V24949
Scale: 1:500

/71 _FLOOR PLAN PARKING 1 FFL.8m

- (R T

A2.02

Vo2




ZGF Architects Inc.

355 Burrard Street,

Suite 350

Vancouver, BC V6C 2G8

= ‘ e 1 e s A e s e 1 e I s e e 1 e e I e s I e s I e s A e s I e s I e e 1 e e I s Y s O ot I IR ~T:604 5588390 -
i - ! | | Bl el _' www.zgf.éom._ A
- 7 1 ] I e Y s e s e s e s I i I o 8 s I I R
i f AT ;
{ i ) ) pa » B - o
§ 1 | i i&: B L (= ) el [ - i v s e e e s e s e s e
| | | [
L X | | | — | — \ N ] ] —H R
i N—| N B B = i - s ] s S B s sy e i I e N e e B A e S L Y Y Y Y Y Y s vt s
T | | | | | | I~ o oo Porod A .
g == T = = B B T TH e | - Revisions
........ B - | - — | F : : ‘ . ( ( E % : - : . - || — EEquImalt Roadz B E | + | | N J || = -
| = = 7 A 2 7 \ ; L e | Lt 5 SEmN :
i . = B 1400 | [ - :-
b @2 . 8*?‘ E = — = T 7£ 145
~ I ] - : il \ ! A o B e T T | ] L L L A I =By E = :
‘%_% — [PRDPERTY IINELBS | —~ L — i T e - D ey el N :
1550 el e ——ee = = = I 1
i = ————= ' - - - = - = £ = | = ~ ~
- A\ = ’ A = L - - R i - - | 4 - = —— =+ = = T S /
ﬁ Tohol (Y SETBACK T =T 1 4 A & L
i l I —— — — = - : L [ 5 N -
; ) 13_%0 ! T f Bldg. 1 ﬁ —[ " " : 4|J Sto eS i Ll | el ] e ] e | e ] e e 4 / = / w2l \‘ ‘\\ N .
' N il > AT | W W T ZBuildina | ' A1k ' Y y P
=1l 1_[ m\m‘mm‘\‘wu | Teuld g ! Carshopm | I . . ~ -
e s | . — qlg == | =] i / N AN
I i I T || el e = W el e e e bl i 1] < :
| ~ - /
. — — / :
- | UP To L1 / | ______ioﬁr@ia” ______ L \\ / in! | / / \\\
14,00 |d | DN To P1 - = ~ N \ J/ =l =l == = =1l / 5
¢ —_— f f i Bldg. 2= ‘ Sl NN ~ / = A e
________ ; ; — . N EENGN — e >
= A o ¢ | VA am <\ / - ~ _
]| - 5 AT \\§ // \\ >~ \\ 7 S 1
T [} . N TF — —_ ™~ e <
: \\\\'ﬂi - ¢ Wa/[ asemer, \\ e ‘]— oSt Res. Lobby LL" | N = 7/_ _____ I A \\{ OPEN TO BELOW. g h = AL
- — a N B el TTE: > \ A\ \\\\ (P1) /W ﬁ\ < A
* / sregproon | | T - > | s
o= T :
yf | o ~\' | "Roundhous
. ey *
| \
c-.,_'). vy ‘ -
8 | 1280 Qrﬂ_ﬁ
= 5 (- D =) N
________ = ] B 4
© | RN ,\ —~ !‘1% Cok
3 | |> = = OPEN TO BELOW / -
11 : P1 | Sy
NP < — - (P1) '\ / / | o
e D ST / ('tUJ— // f— .
: | - I | 0, | = a2l L Bayview Master
— | | | g i \ S OPEN TO BELOW \\ /,l/ / /: § HATEA |- Plan
|| T | T I o o
), _l' I | | ~ \ ‘ s, 5 "::__:‘.. P \ . .‘§7 // > ) 3 ) s .
g \ \ S \ i : o
S 31 | FUTURE ( Not Part of | \ S i Co
— | ¥ / ] o
. . . | /| il o
i S E--——- L Rezoning Application) 3 < MLl L | Victoria, BC
e - p 7 il - |
L / Il_//
\ J M /
2 S il W H = / - _
________ i [{E ) D izl Drawing Tite
g o ] \\j\\ iy // 1
e 1 Nmesilj PLAN, FLOOR -
X = = |
o \\ Nk Lower L1
A 1 1] T -
s
ay, \ ~4ﬂ¥\\~ T \LE\\
ey \\} \\j
s =
rick ! %
o
", I is
| I
= ‘ K
........ s </ !
‘ B . PROJECT . - TRUE
o ONORTH NORTH

Date: . 14'Aug 2020
TN\~ Job No: -. V24949
Drawn By: Author
\ Checked By: Checker
=

Drawing No.

/71" _FLOOR PLAN LOWER LEVEL 1 FFL.11m
o \A203 ) 1:500 - o

A2.03

8/28/2020 3:47:34 PM



maryam.alirezaei
Rectangle


121 ft

121 ft

7

37m

37m

BACK

HANSYAYS

i)

=

>

+—t

[&N]

L]

i

Catherine St.

T

Cone. ew

/"1 FLOOR PLAN LE

T T T

v | | |

K ) ) )
Ay S Nyl gt iy
~—= T = n=m ——— B

) Bldg. 1

—

tores presom

Jilding zus

-

omeeTERooR

Carshop

‘ N
q lo o o o |o

i

L o /
Rental Res. Amenity \ = :
2179 SF Res.Lobby | 14 nom 1273 SF s o Jolo o oo Tofo o o]
\ = 1441 SF 1‘— = —] ‘ =3
| b 1350 g | | 1
) N N e B D A

N\

.

Res. Lobby 13.50 m

1500 SF o>

s.@'!

1k—13-50 M_ " 4548 SF

o o~o /ojfo

| T
o
o
o
o
g
\
o
/s [9)
~
\

13.00 ¢ l
Roundhouse

Retail
17548 SF

Retail

1794 SF

—

Parking

\ Entry
©

&

\)

AN
Service

Bike Storage

2484 SF 1214 SF
\
\ (1350
\
N
\
On To Py

18 Parking Stal

800 SF
r 13.00 m
e
{
S ! /
Sy _—
Myt i
~ ~ i
S == Sy T |
/ o = # _ JII:..
RepairShop 7/
/ BOH 9349 SF /i
/ 1435 SF S

Deck | \ - \ =
S pPav
Amenity r 13.00 m / \\ Y //
1988 SF \ - -
T / RGN
/ Z _ g
+ f—— ©
~ 7/
Bldg. 5 1
7 ) 0
2 N~ ==
- P 4 .
7 Q
’ Resi Entry
% on

I.;:1:"
lllf
ﬂ
||

-(2 |||
{

3|
\

“Eame

]
=

S
=
5

00

S/
©

/
/

O
/

f
|
f

/

/
{
|

W

ZIMMER GUNSUL FRASCA ARCHITECTS LLP

PORTLAND

SEATTLE

LOS ANGELES

WASHINGTON DC

NEWYORK - -
VANCOUVERBC = . -
355 Burrard Street -
Suite350 -
Vancouver, BC V6C 2G8
T 604 558 8390
www.zgf.com -

Revisions

Bayview Master
Plan

Victo_fia, BC

Drawing Title

PLAN, FLOOR - GF

. PROJECT - . TRUE

NORTH . . - . ", NORTH
Date: . 14'Aug 2020
Job No: V24949
Scale: 1:500

1:500 o -

8/28/2020 3:47:52 PM

VEL 1 FFL.13m

A2.04

Vo2




8/28/2020 3:47:55 PM

X
g
@
&
1311t 59t 131 ft 59t 1316t
40m 18m 40m 18m 40m
- B - 3=
/’—é\ﬁf — [
- 4 — /v—,_df—/——2 “
SETBACK 1 N | == T = — < /<
I R N N A — = — — F— e — — & e A A - e 177‘7 o L N N O e [ e o o
: : : ) ( 1 Storey StO reS : : :
S ——— = |Bldg. 1 Building || - : 1. Carshop : D
g H H | . ‘ : o Storey |
) c$r. Il I /[ Se o olc o 0o 0000 a o o o000 oo d o ool
I Rental Res. Open to below
ﬂ T I T e o =
| T A | -1 =1 _ : : :
| \\[ I Y e e W DY A B N S N
| B (Bidg. 2
" Rajps = <] B e | I e
\H\ \\\:\ ail EaSe em — N | Core/Corr. | ]_ T T T
P~ £ = o
! I e e S e R e R ke Y 4 <=
H \Wa \\ — | 1 I Core/Corr. | ]_ % 8
! — S “rarse O Roundhouse
| T T we Bldg. 3
H _____ T TS i R e N . ‘ Turntable
| 3 B \\\\\\\\ — _ : : - _ : Ol\ ! /
\ - - o J W
H | JI_[ T Rail Easement Bldg. 4 Riibt"sbpb;' < ;
H ‘ _’I 49 NN
n \ II i LA A%
| | | L TS
E “ | | R I 7< - ' hn ;
a0 | e > J /, / /
““ \ \\\ I | } \ > " \ | \‘\0 : °o o o \“I ‘i‘ i( S f}_ 1":]“2’:—%;"‘::;: \‘F .' ix
\ \ _[ \\\ | | I P < \ ; 2 P Q) 3 \\ f ! f -' _f'f |
\\ \ I \\\ I FUTU RE ( NOt Part Of : : - - > _ -~ \\\ \ 1 Storey / f .'
R Wkttt Rezoning Application) . o A e\, N Ty B |
\ . — - - \ Tl 13.00m
N . L _l_ ~ e N (N 1671 57
g = = = = = — R .
\\\ 3 N o 7 = P o = e %‘L"
N \ s < Res. Lobby
\\\ o ~_ -~ o -~ - - A \ \ \ Core/Corr, 1208 W s ":——~—J-";
N ] - - < > \ g A \ \ 28sF —

- i G

ZGF Architects Inc.

355 Burrard Street,

Suite 350

Vancouver, BC V6C 2G8
"T: 604 558 8390. - -

“www.zgf.com: -

Revisions

Bayview Master

Victo_fia, BC [

Drawing Title

PLAN, FLOOR - L2

- PROJECT .. -, - -- TRUE
© NORTH -~ NORTH
Date: . 14'Aug 2020
Job No: V24949
Drawn By: Author

Checked By:

/1 FLOOR PLAN LEVEL 2 FFL.19m

o \A205 1500

A2.05

Vo2



maryam.alirezaei
Rectangle


"""""""" 131 ft 59 ft 131 ft 59 ft 131 ft Esquimalt Road
40m 18 m 40m 18 m 40m
- 2% —-—=
——
..Ef""'?ﬁROPEF TRE e — |
I T | - — ‘ -
1 — T P .
\ ” L1 o Stores1 )
| TP ] A Storey S
— | End Blldg. 1 [: Building 1.... Carshop ]
g g L ] ] ]—— ] H \\
Ol N H[] ——l I / / / \\\
[] Rms. D O
H K | | |
________ i | U
|
= [ [Bldg. 2
| 101 SE2 ]
\E\\ ; | . [ r : : : 1Storey
ﬂ% | Rental Res. A
6663 SF Core/Corr. .
% | Urh t s B e S s B | S ={F=
| B T — €l Roundhouse
u [~ == \BAQK - @t — Rental Res. Bl d 3
u | T — — - = g Turntabl o &
: ‘ e T : = urntable s
"SRR B e T — - =
\ T |
Q H | | Te— L — RaillEasement
________ g | = T
] | | [ T i
O ﬂ | | T \\\\ — ™~ N~
| - | e O
| \\\\ 9
“ | | - —l_ | ) : >
\\ \\ | | \ P '\6«\ )
| | | P \\\\\\\\\ ~ oS
\ 1 | | | B 7 )
) B | FUTURE ( Not Part of | N ;
) ]_\ 1 . . . | \\\/ d . orey
) —-—-- Rezoning Application) ) — TN
\ \\ L _]_ P P \\ \ N
\ S s e e e e -~ < AN . \\\\ -
\ \\ _ 7~ \\ Core/Corr.
........ \\ S . _ A N \ X (\ 1925 SF
N Tl P - - LN \
N ~ | e -~ _ - \ s A @ \
~ - - < ~ \ \ EAC \

8/28/2020 3:47:58 PM

/"™ FLOOR PLAN L

- (Az06

28torey

Market Res.
12897 SF

Bldg. 5

ZGF Architects Inc.

355 Burrard Street,

Suite 350

Vancouver, BC V6C 2G8
"T: 604 558 8390. - -

“www.zgf.com: -

Revisions

Bayview Master
Plan

Victo_fia, BC [

Drawing Title

PLAN, FLOOR - L3

" PROJECT ~~ - - . TRUE

" NORTH. - - - - NORTH
Date: . 14'Aug 2020
Job No: V24949
Drawn By: Author

Checked By:

1:500

EVEL 3 FFL.22m

A2.06

Vo2



maryam.alirezaei
Rectangle


8/28/2020 3:48:01 PM

131 ft 59 ft 131 ft 59 ft 131 ft
40 m 18 m 40m 18 m 40m
- 2 —_ 3 —_— 3
i prOPEATY LNE | — T I
(et 11 == — T
T e Ei S N B T S I g T 1 Y
] —— | stoes \
| t . . \\ .

B — | | = Bldg. 1 [BUIIdlng 1Storey 1\t | Carshop D N
+=| £ | — Store \\\ X
8] || R i // e

H Rental Res.
I 6694 SF D O N
| —
H I | [Bldg.?2
n <] i
ﬁEL I i : : : 1Storey
H% Rental Res. T
@ 6663 SF TP
H o 3 | ] - 1 3&
” \ i (I Roundhouse
il — = Bldg. 3 o
[] o T s S e R | Turntable e
M ] ] \ :
| Rail Easement
H T
% \\\\\\\\ — S~ o &
H \\\\\\\\\ - \ ™~ N
H ________\\\\\\\ -
[ _I —— —~ .
] | \\\\\ ~
‘ o
\\ | ol N - &S
| | | e 7 =
| FUTURE ( Not Part of | T - S
" " " | e - ~ 9
Rezoning Application) | L TN 3...
L

/77 FLOOR PLAN

i
I

,Ii

i
[

Ui

Market Res.

Bldg. 4

1124 SF

[ ]

larket Res.

7132 SF

o
<&

ZGF Architects Inc.

355 Burrard Street,

Suite 350

Vancouver, BC V6C 2G8
"T: 604 558 8390. - -

“www.zgf.com: -

Revisions

Bayview Master

Victo_fia, BC

@ 1:500

LEVEL 4 FFL.25m

Drawing Title

PLAN, FLOOR - L4

CPROJECT. - . .~ TRUE

~ NORTH .~ " -7 NORTH
Date: . 14'Aug 2020
Job No: V24949
Drawn By: Author

Checked By:

20

Vo2



maryam.alirezaei
Rectangle


ZGF Architects Inc.

355 Burrard Street,

Suite 350

Vancouver, BC V6C 2G8
"T: 604 558 8390. - -

“www.zgf.com: -

Revisions

131 ft 59 ft 131 ft 59 ft 131 ft

40 m 18 m 40m 18 m 40m
- 2

- 2
- R

“TPROPERTY LINE — T

AT ‘Blld 1 Building 1Storey
e 1| g . | I: 1..., Carshop D

Rental Res.

6694 SF D

C1 -1 —

TP T

Lol |Bldg. 2
D o]

Rental Res. A
6663 SF "

THTTTITTTZATT
lCQ[eICO( .u-m-—-
11‘101 SF

| | |
a
Semen t Rental Res.

wus  Bldg. 3

- 1 | |- |-

| - 1 -

Roundhouse

. £1Market Res.

—— Rail Easement

I T " ’ Bayview Master

Plan

i

il
Wil

[ 7

Victo_fia, BC

Drawing Title

/ PLAN, FLOOR -TYP
TOWERS

- PROJECT .. - - .. TRUE
“NORTH - - NORTH

Date: . 14'Aug 2020
Job No: V24949
Drawn By: Author

Checked By: Checker

Drawing No.

/"1 \_FLOOR PLAN LEVEL TYP. TOWERS
- (Azos 1500 -

A2.08

8/28/2020 3:48:04 PM



maryam.alirezaei
Rectangle


8/28/2020 3:48:08 PM

131 ft 59 ft 1311t 59 ft 1311t
40m 18m 40m 18 m 40m
- 2 - 3% - 3
< TPROPERTY LINE | E—
5 , S e S s —
b —— 1 1 N 1 = i R /RS N
\ ﬂ Stores1 v -
| R RN .
—— Building lsoe .
\a: = 26 Storey Bldg 1 [ g o 13torey CarShOp D / / N }\
©| o b ©
O N b q/

ﬂ .
g e “asemeny
| | e T
[ -
N
Il | |
N ¥
u | |
ﬂ | I
u o
n ! |
ﬂ | |
\Xx \\ :
\
\\ U \\ |
\ a |
\ I— \b _ — — —
\ N

Y
W

E 2 D
Y
1Storey @
2 6 Storey 2 8 Storey ’0,9
b 5 'oé)p}
Qs Roundhouse <
. B P B @ e
. Turntable e
\_ _ _ R _ - R _ R\ o
| \ {
— Rail Easement B|dg 4
— \
\\\\\\ — :
\\\\\\\\ _ ~ ‘§- s
\\\\\\ — - \ (O‘(\?
\\\\\\ \
o T
]_ - | \Eiii\\\ R rLQ((\
\::\\\\

I | \:\;/\/ - :;“Sg

| //\\\\ N // % 1Storey

| // \\\ \// 2 %

| - P \ Q

—_ J - - \\\ \\ \ 3Storey

ZGF Architects Inc.
355 Burrard Street,

Suite 350

Vancouver, BC V6C 2G8
_' T: 604 558 8390 - '

'www.zgf.co_rh-_ S

Revisions

Bayview Master

Plan

Victo_fia, BC o

Drawing Title

PLAN, ROOF

PROJECT

TRUE

NORTH - . NORTH
Date: . 14'Aug 2020
Job No: V24949
Drawn By: Author

Checked By:

/"1 ROOF PLAN FFL.124m

-\ A2:09 / 1:500

Drawing No.

A2.09

Vo2



maryam.alirezaei
Rectangle


8/14/2020 11:15:18 AM

“Rou n@h ouse

=g ———————
——— = R

/GF

ZGF Architects Inc.

355 Burrard Street,

Suite 350

Vancouver, BC V6C 2G8
T: 604 558 8390

www.zgf.com

Scale : 1:500
—__
Om 20m 50m

Gerry Oak Trees A
___________________ Entrance

Sitkum
Park

Rail
Easement

Access Road

Esquimalt Rd

Catherine St

Revisions

Bayview Master
Plan

Victoria, BC
Drawing Title
ELEVATIONS,
EXTERIOR
Date: 14 Aug 2020
Job No: V24949
Drawn By: Author
Checked By: Checker
Drawing No.

A3.01

V.02




8/14/2020 11:15:18 AM

_________________ H - —f...280 [
..... 26L .....26L f .....26L Building 4
___________ |_ —_————————— | _ _ _ - - - - - - 4 —-_— e e e e e — - - = —-— 0 e B . & o sl D s e e s e s s = e
|
i L Building 1 L Building 2 L Building 3 ‘
|: !
___________ I Prrrres— R | emeeeseeeeeeee L peeee— e e ey (N S
___________ e | e || B e B I e ey | A
)
Y= |
___________ l_._ e e e — — — — — — — — — — — R _—— e m - - - - - -2 T L | . L o = o = e e e e e e e e e e | . N ——— SR A
———— T SIS — Tt s e | — —————| Stores _ _ _ _ _ - o e - ) [ ________ =l } ____________________________________________
) B .
! Buitding Carshop Roundhouse ——gg7  Backshop ‘
- ' =170 LS/ [ T e
“““““ *,[Jm,é,,nzigrﬂﬂ\ﬂu}ﬁm%,m A = S o A R A
E —‘; ,?|_§ : B ¢ i i i T il s TRy H Hg O ‘ v E E Ad |* M Repair Shop |
N IR =X Py ;,_—Pi_________};";? ___________________________________________________________________________ N
P2 o P2 P2 —
| e T A A /AL,
| D L] S PR EPIVC S, L LS A-AAAS S S S 4 RSN I R N
Catherine St Turntable Sitkum Rd
% . k. FiL_ _______________ 110m
—I— 30L |
\ c .
S m - -- - ------- - - - - - ------- 281~ - - [ Bwldlngs _____________________________ B 100m
""" |
Building 4 | Promontory
______________________ - LN | . ____________:i ______. 90m

Scale : 1:500

Om 20m

50m

Victoria West Park  Esquimalt Rd

T

Turntable

Rail
Easement

E&N
Plaza

Sitkum Park

Sitkum Rd

130m

120m

110m

100m

90m

80m

/70m

/GF

ZGF Architects Inc.

355 Burrard Street,

Suite 350

Vancouver, BC V6C 2G8
T: 604 558 8390

www.zgf.com

Revisions

Bayview Master
Plan

Victoria, BC
Drawing Title
SECTIONS,
BUILDING
Date: 14 Aug 2020
Job No: V24949
Drawn By: Author
Checked By: Checker
Drawing No.

A3.02

V.02




	Sheets
	A0.00 - COVER PAGE
	A1.01 - PLAN, SITE
	A2.01 - PLAN, PARKING - P2
	A2.02 - PLAN, PARKING - P1
	A2.03 - PLAN, FLOOR - Lower L1
	A2.04 - PLAN, FLOOR - GF
	A2.05 - PLAN, FLOOR - L2
	A2.06 - PLAN, FLOOR - L3
	A2.07 - PLAN, FLOOR - L4
	A2.08 - PLAN, FLOOR -TYP TOWERS
	A2.09 - PLAN, ROOF
	A3.01 - ELEVATIONS, EXTERIOR
	A3.02 - SECTIONS, BUILDING


